

CS DJ No. 72/18

Jaharmal Gupta vs R.L. Jhamb and ors

23.09.2020

**The matter has been taken up through video conferencing
via Cisco Webex.**

Present: Sh. M.S. Panwar, counsel for the plaintiff.

Sh. Ankit, proxy counsel for D-2 and D-3.

At request, renotify on 01.02.2021.

Interim order to continue till the next date of hearing.

(Pankaj Gupta)
ADJ-1(North)/Delhi/23.09.2020