

CS DJ 72/18

JAHARMAL GUPTA Vs. R.L. JHAMB AND ORS

12.09.2022.

Present: Ms. Pushpa, Ld. Proxy Counsel for plaintiff
alongwith plaintiff in person.

Ms. Megha Sharma, Ld. Proxy Counsel for D-1, D-4
& D-5 alongwith D-1 in person.

Heard. Perused.

Adjournment sought by proxy counsel for
defendants that main counsel is not available today. Allowed.

Put up for arguments on application u/o XXXIX
Rule 1 and 2 on 07.12.2022.

(Surender Mohit Singh)
ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/12.09.2022.